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NON-CUET Round-I Merit List (NEP-Batch, 2024) 
& Physical Verification of Documents-I 

 
It is notified for the information of all the candidates figuring in the NON-CUET ROUND-I 

MERIT LIST of Anthropology, BBA, Chemistry, Commerce, Environmental Science, 

Mathematics and Physics Bachelors Programmes offered in Government Degree College 

Kulgam available on https://jkadmission.samarth.ac.in and the college website 

http://gdckulgam.edu.in that the Physical Verification of Documents for Admission to the 1st 

& 2nd semesters (NEP, Batch-2024) shall be conducted strictly as per the notified schedule 

from 4–7 September 2024. The students seeking admissions are directed to visit the college in 

person along with the necessary documents to complete the requisite formalities within the 

specified time period. 

 

 

Convener Admissions        Principal 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. Convener IQAC for information. 
2. Convener College Website Committee & Media Secretary to upload the notice on college website & 
official social media handles. 
3. Office record. 
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NON-CUET ROUND-I MERIT LIST 
KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ANTHROPOLOGY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7294148 433310008387 Misba Rasool RBA 83 4–7 September 

2 JK7292550 243551031537 Safoora Jan General 83 4–7 September 

3 JK7282546 433310027688 Sharik Nawaz Khanday General 82.6 4–7 September 

4 JK7161129 243551006285 Sowmin Manzoor General 82.6 4–7 September 

5 JK7165553 243551056330 Rutba Majeed RBA 77.8 4–7 September 

6 JK7301111 243550507259 Muneeza Azad General 77 4–7 September 

7 JK7150048 433310008179 Natiqa Jehan General 76.8 4–7 September 

8 JK7114269 433310001528 Sayar Ahmad General 74 4–7 September 

9 JK7228724 243551035765 Muskan Ayoub General 72.2 4–7 September 

10 JK7114833 433310001766 Kamran Javeed General 72 4–7 September 

11 JK7217221 433310020886 Zaira Khan General 69.2 4–7 September 

12 JK7294780 433310007618 Abid Manzoor Dar General 69.2 4–7 September 

13 JK7247232 243551377407 Simran Jan General 68.6 4–7 September 

14 JK7114911 433310001717 Nadiya Mohiuddin RBA 68.6 4–7 September 

15 JK7203095 433310019016 Basit Hamid General 67.8 4–7 September 

16 JK7242510 243551041438 Arbeena Nazir General 65.2 4–7 September 

17 JK7135204 433310006591 Mehkey Rasheed General 64.6 4–7 September 

18 JK7296283 433310016279 Raqeeb Ul Islam RBA 64.6 4–7 September 

19 JK7184391 433310016008 Insha Fayaz General 63.8 4–7 September 

20 JK7274676 243551053277 Majid Jahangir Mir General 61 4–7 September 

21 JK7141528 433310007850 Shah Faisal General 61 4–7 September 

22 JK7172313 433310009937 Fiza Jan General 59.4 4–7 September 

23 JK7194916 433310017384 Muzamil Mushtaq General 54.2 4–7 September 

24 JK7157892 433310010009 Lucy Khursheed General 52.2 4–7 September 

 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7158783 243550858468 Rehan Ahmed Ansari General 95.8 4–7 September 

2 JK7240631 243551726980 Aanisha Bashir General 93.2 4–7 September 

3 JK7231413 243551702603 Nadhi Gulzar General 91 4–7 September 

4 JK7258592 243551065394 Fasil Azad Bhat General 86.4 4–7 September 

5 JK7239214 433310002271 Mehnam Javed General 86.2 4–7 September 

6 JK7161257 433310007481 Toyba Manzoor General 85.6 4–7 September 

7 JK7303385 243551506769 Fatima Ashiq General 83.6 4–7 September 

8 JK7186406 433310016413 Malik Faisal Shafi RBA 82.8 4–7 September 

9 JK7292880 243551273342 Malik Faisal Shafi RBA 82.8 4–7 September 

10 JK7118718 243550466172 Fardeen Mushtaq General 82.4 4–7 September 

11 JK7261364 433310022705 Umer Sheeraz General 80.6 4–7 September 

12 JK7147397 243551167001 Saqlain Mushtaq Wani RBA 80.4 4–7 September 
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13 JK7126789 433310004806 Tawfeeq Zagar General 80.4 4–7 September 

14 JK7258382 243551185632 Shahroz Gulzar General 80.4 4–7 September 

15 JK7233596 243550600493 Muntazir Nabi General 79 4–7 September 

16 JK7278162 433310026423 Akash Ahmad Dar General 77.4 4–7 September 

17 JK7154854 433310009546 Majid Sheeraz General 77 4–7 September 

18 JK7292041 433310013268 Uzair Ahmad Mir General 76.8 4–7 September 

19 JK7114356 433310001546 Tawheeed Shabir General 75.4 4–7 September 

20 JK7231276 243551621161 Farhat Firdoos General 74.2 4–7 September 

21 JK7270002 433310004434 Tawqeerul Hassan Wani General 73.6 4–7 September 

22 JK7206892 433310019356 Shiekh Adnan Hussain General 73.2 4–7 September 

23 JK7241915 243551424549 Gazi Aslam Rasool OBC 71.8 4–7 September 

24 JK7183314 243551600766 Athar Reyaz General 71.8 4–7 September 

25 JK7213461 433310019724 Kifayat Gulzar General 71.8 4–7 September 

26 JK7300527 243551258186 Mehvish Shafiq General 71.8 4–7 September 

27 JK7222227 243550713791 Kamran Zahoor General 71.4 4–7 September 

28 JK7227873 243551407776 Sahil Mushtaq General 70.8 4–7 September 

29 JK7114472 433310001631 Peerzada Faizan Syed General 70.6 4–7 September 

30 JK7172966 433310013801 Imran Ali RBA 70.2 4–7 September 

31 JK7270515 433310026244 Faisal Ahmad Bhat RBA 70 4–7 September 

32 JK7222277 243550497894 Muzyma Yaqoob OBC 69.4 4–7 September 

33 JK7268528 433310025961 Hafid Zahoor General 69 4–7 September 

34 JK7117997 243550469009 Furkan Altaf General 68.4 4–7 September 

35 JK7205249 433310000932 Wasif Javaid General 68 4–7 September 

36 JK7255112 433310024522 Yasir Maqbool General 67.4 4–7 September 

37 JK7302889 433310023867 Saika Mehnaza ST-2 66.6 4–7 September 

38 JK7141702 433310007846 Muneeb Ahmad Laway General 66.4 4–7 September 

39 JK7241177 433310022736 Yasir Ahmad Bhat General 66 4–7 September 

40 JK7146930 433310008596 Surayya Jan General 65.4 4–7 September 

41 JK7210417 433310000393 Shubam Koul General 65.4 4–7 September 

42 JK7164941 243551059283 Mujeeb Ur Rehman RBA 65 4–7 September 

43 JK7130475 433310005681 Abrar Manzoor Wani General 64.6 4–7 September 

44 JK7230938 243551086389 Rayaf Maqbool General 64.6 4–7 September 

45 JK7239837 243551270577 Kushboo Hassan General 62.6 4–7 September 

46 JK7290752 243551506721 Aaris Javaid Khan General 62 4–7 September 

47 JK7276497 243551627445 Faizan Ahmed Mir General 60.4 4–7 September 

48 JK7219659 433310021174 Asif Nazir General 59.8 4–7 September 

49 JK7181807 433310001010 Asif Nazir General 59.8 4–7 September 

50 JK7201544 243550162392 Asif Nazir General 59.8 4–7 September 

51 JK7184564 433310016057 Ahsiain Aijaz General 58.2 4–7 September 

52 JK7126865 433310004838 Tawfeeq Zagar General 56.2 4–7 September 

53 JK7261998 433310025263 Shahroz Gulzar Dar General 54.4 4–7 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH CHEMISTRY AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7231175 433310022157 Faisal Muzafer General 98 4–7 September 
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2 JK7226554 243551035590 Faisal Muzafer General 98 4–7 September 

3 JK7226439 243551458316 Simran Ali General 97.6 4–7 September 

4 JK7143043 433310006395 Hoor Ul Ain Rafaqat General 97.2 4–7 September 

5 JK7192068 243551688465 Danish Mansoor General 95.4 4–7 September 

6 JK7201170 433310009078 Musaib Bashir Shah General 92.2 4–7 September 

7 JK7124419 433310004301 Umar Farooq RBA 91.6 4–7 September 

8 JK7290358 433310005064 Muheet Hussain Parry EWS 90.4 4–7 September 

9 JK7157474 433310008477 Musaib Skinder RBA 89 4–7 September 

10 JK7249220 243550123646 Qurat Ul Haq ST-2 87.8 4–7 September 

11 JK7219735 433310018279 Aatif Nisar RBA 87.2 4–7 September 

12 JK7196646 433310018320 Najeeb Manzoor General 86 4–7 September 

13 JK7168791 433310013102 Shayista Manzoor RBA 85.4 4–7 September 

14 JK7178053 433310014708 Mohsin Rafeeq General 84.8 4–7 September 

15 JK7233484 433310022406 Azib Bashir General 84 4–7 September 

16 JK7226923 243550063611 Musaib Ahmad Bhat RBA 84 4–7 September 

17 JK7149858 433310007993 Qutrun Nidha RBA 83.8 4–7 September 

18 JK7178668 433310014841 Yawar Farooq RBA 83.6 4–7 September 

19 JK7142005 433310006955 Jaseera Rehman General 83.2 4–7 September 

20 JK7145457 433310008387 Misba Rasool RBA 83 4–7 September 

21 JK7282452 433310027688 Sharik Nawaz Khanday General 82.6 4–7 September 

22 JK7292536 243551031537 Safoora Jan General 81.83 4–7 September 

23 JK7277510 433310026688 Owais Azad General 80.6 4–7 September 

24 JK7195684 433310009060 Abdul Haziq Khandi General 79.4 4–7 September 

25 JK7157745 433310008898 Kifayat Sikander RBA 78.6 4–7 September 

26 JK7278132 433310026423 Akash Ahmad Dar General 77.4 4–7 September 

27 JK7150938 433310008850 Ukseema Nazir RBA 77.2 4–7 September 

28 JK7154997 243551522032 Urooja Showket General 75.4 4–7 September 

29 JK7283709 243551172888 Bisma Jan General 75.4 4–7 September 

30 JK7278110 243550256564 Tufail Manzoor Shah General 74.6 4–7 September 

31 JK7191245 433310016420 Zulal Hussain Shah General 74.6 4–7 September 

32 JK7290269 433310013270 Farhana Khursheed General 74.4 4–7 September 

33 JK7302579 433310029856 Suhaib Rashid Naikoo General 74.4 4–7 September 

34 JK7118964 433310000719 Huzaif Yaqoob General 73.6 4–7 September 

35 JK7225586 243551644880 Mehwish Nisar General 73.6 4–7 September 

36 JK7122100 433310003839 Aksa Tahir General 73.6 4–7 September 

37 JK7131872 433310001459 Gazi Fahad Ul Islam General 73.6 4–7 September 

38 JK7151927 433310009395 Mehrun Nisa General 73.6 4–7 September 

39 JK7191856 433310003009 Mohsin Ayoub Bhat General 72.8 4–7 September 

40 JK7142027 433310007701 Anzar Bashir OBC 72 4–7 September 

41 JK7240162 243551249924 Farhan Amin General 72 4–7 September 

42 JK7165853 243550682011 Sidrah Bilal General 70.2 4–7 September 

43 JK7154749 433310002851 Basit Bashir Padder General 69 4–7 September 

44 JK7225076 433310008946 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 4–7 September 

45 JK7158049 433310009169 Muntazir Gulzar Waza RBA 68 4–7 September 
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46 JK7151944 433310009385 Arooja Hassan General 67.8 4–7 September 

47 JK7152319 433310009502 Aneesa Nazir General 66.6 4–7 September 

48 JK7157842 433310010848 Towfeeq Hussain General 66.4 4–7 September 

49 JK7228788 243551025523 Salib Iqbal RBA 66.2 4–7 September 

50 JK7151895 243551276714 Afshana Nazir General 65.6 4–7 September 

51 JK7281627 433310027624 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani RBA 65.2 4–7 September 

52 JK7243504 433310020938 Nafee Imtiyaz General 65.2 4–7 September 

53 JK7209799 433310020089 Mehran Ramzan General 65 4–7 September 

54 JK7281513 433310027598 Zulkarnain Azad RBA 63.8 4–7 September 

55 JK7153140 433310006347 Yasir Ahmad Sheikh General 63 4–7 September 

56 JK7255267 243550967605 Sania Mushtaq General 63 4–7 September 

57 JK7294363 433310012954 Suhaib Abdullah General 62.8 4–7 September 

58 JK7225638 243550937626 Mir Owais Bin Riyaz General 62.6 4–7 September 

59 JK7237507 433310022767 Ummer Bilal General 61 4–7 September 

60 JK7171390 433310012919 Shahid Mohiuddin General 60.8 4–7 September 

61 JK7166231 433310012890 Shahid Hassan General 55.4 4–7 September 

62 JK7240049 243551248083 Saqib Ramzan General 53.6 4–7 September 

63 JK7216654 433310020818 Tajamul Islam General 51.4 4–7 September 

 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH COMMERCE (FINANCE) AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7240647 243551726980 Aanisha Bashir General 93.2 4–7 September 

2 JK7185792 433310016322 Athar Manzoor General 92.8 4–7 September 

3 JK7231405 243551702603 Nadhi Gulzar General 91 4–7 September 

4 JK7258573 243551065394 Fasil Azad Bhat General 86.4 4–7 September 

5 JK7116401 433310002271 Mehnam Javed General 86.2 4–7 September 

6 JK7294073 243551273342 Malik Faisal Shafi RBA 82.8 4–7 September 

7 JK7186418 433310016413 Malik Faisal Shafi RBA 82.8 4–7 September 

8 JK7251299 433310022705 Umer Sheeraz General 80.6 4–7 September 

9 JK7258362 243551185632 Shahroz Gulzar General 80.4 4–7 September 

10 JK7155257 433310009546 Majid Sheeraz General 77 4–7 September 

11 JK7232893 433310001100 Shifale Arshid General 75.8 4–7 September 

12 JK7206929 433310019356 Shiekh Adnan Hussain General 73.2 4–7 September 

13 JK7174981 243551575692 Raqib Fayaz General 71.8 4–7 September 

14 JK7213547 433310019724 Kifayat Gulzar General 71.8 4–7 September 

15 JK7227925 243551407776 Sahil Mushtaq General 70.8 4–7 September 

16 JK7222288 243550497894 Muzyma Yaqoob OBC 69.4 4–7 September 

17 JK7141145 433310007742 Zamir Ahmad Shah General 69.4 4–7 September 

18 JK7261774 433310012443 Zubair Ahmad Bhat General 67.8 4–7 September 

19 JK7128109 433310005174 Umair Ahmad Ganai General 67.4 4–7 September 

20 JK7141679 433310007846 Muneeb Ahmad Laway General 66.4 4–7 September 

21 JK7160968 433310011669 Razia Mohi Ud Din General 66 4–7 September 

22 JK7228938 243551410947 Bilal Ahmad Malik General 64.8 4–7 September 
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23 JK7114924 433310001696 Nasir Ul Islam General 63.6 4–7 September 

24 JK7296592 243551017005 Suheel Khaliq General 61.2 4–7 September 

25 JK7116966 433310002408 Burhan Reyaz Bhat General 60 4–7 September 

26 JK7269372 433310026089 Sameer Ramzan General 57.2 4–7 September 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7154574 433310009379 Kaweeta Hilal General 89 4–7 September 

2 JK7136103 433310006856 Arbeena Farooq General 87.2 4–7 September 

3 JK7168838 433310013102 Shayista Manzoor RBA 85.4 4–7 September 

4 JK7149796 433310008584 Irfan Ahmad Mir General 85.4 4–7 September 

5 JK7140785 433310001066 Tawheeda Mansoor General 83.8 4–7 September 

6 JK7249495 433310023435 Murtaza Azad RBA 83.6 4–7 September 

7 JK7216063 243550509845 Bareeka Fayaz General 82.4 4–7 September 

8 JK7167766 243551242960 Sahir Yaseen General 80 4–7 September 

9 JK7262289 433310022651 Muntazir Fayaz General 79.2 4–7 September 

10 JK7123709 243551671072 Nahida Jan RBA 78.2 4–7 September 

11 JK7116376 433310002242 Munaza Muzafar General 78 4–7 September 

12 JK7231434 243550799281 Wasil Majeed Shah General 77.8 4–7 September 

13 JK7252812 433310021816 Liyaqat Majeed General 77.2 4–7 September 

14 JK7116336 433310001983 Aakash Nisar RBA 76.8 4–7 September 

15 JK7276107 243550885370 Naresh General 79.6 4–7 September 

16 JK7145701 433310008434 Princess Jan General 74.2 4–7 September 

17 JK7120702 243551245274 Aabida Hamid General 73.8 4–7 September 

18 JK7187670 243551497587 Faisal Hassan Mir General 73.4 4–7 September 

19 JK7159689 243550962511 Gazala Farooq General 73 4–7 September 

20 JK7154367 433310009973 Shobey Mushtaq General 72.6 4–7 September 

21 JK7266352 243551693182 Muskaan Tavfeeq General 72.2 4–7 September 

22 JK7290620 243550339827 Muntazir Manzoor General 72 4–7 September 

23 JK7121083 433310003517 Mahvish Jan OBC 71.2 4–7 September 

24 JK7176892 433310014430 Gousia Jan General 70.4 4–7 September 

25 JK7135290 433310006754 Ummar Farooq General 69.4 4–7 September 

26 JK7264389 433310025515 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 4–7 September 

27 JK7290065 433310028470 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 4–7 September 

28 JK7295267 433310029037 Sumair Ahmad Parray RBA 68.8 4–7 September 

29 JK7203197 433310019016 Basit Hamid General 67.8 4–7 September 

30 JK7237245 243550380105 Nazma Rashid General 67.4 4–7 September 

31 JK7190212 433310017160 Irtiza Rehyan General 67.4 4–7 September 

32 JK7282504 433310024656 Misba Yousuf General 67.2 4–7 September 

33 JK7184470 433310016022 Khushboo Fayaz General 67.2 4–7 September 

34 JK7162815 433310011942 Sahil Ahmad Dhoom OBC 65.8 4–7 September 

35 JK7191231 243550033788 Mariya Syed General 65.2 4–7 September 

36 JK7120622 243551535410 Seerat Ayoub General 64.8 4–7 September 

37 JK7194529 433310013889 Bintul Islam General 63.6 4–7 September 

38 JK7155744 433310010173 Suhail Nazir Dar General 63.4 4–7 September 
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39 JK7242479 243551439836 Farhan Salam General 63.2 4–7 September 

40 JK7116426 433310002277 Ishrat Mehrab General 63.2 4–7 September 

41 JK7255274 243550967605 Sania Mushtaq General 63 4–7 September 

42 JK7232529 243551487064 Saulat Nabi General 61.8 4–7 September 

43 JK7285990 243550673618 Wasid Ali ST-1 61 4–7 September 

44 JK7132477 433310006262 Fazila Fayaz General 58.6 4–7 September 

45 JK7284039 433310027055 Daniyal Mushtaq General 58.6 4–7 September 

46 JK7112513 433310000935 Mehkie Majeed General 58.2 4–7 September 

47 JK7289603 433310028429 Rashmee Maqbool General 58.2 4–7 September 

48 JK7224161 243550686935 Mudasir Javaid General 58.2 4–7 September 

49 JK7179086 433310004838 Tawfeeq Zagar General 56.2 4–7 September 

50 JK7228140 243550729032 Ubaid Ahmad Dar General 54.8 4–7 September 
 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH MATHEMATICS/APPLIED MATHEMATICS AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7228300 243551363266 Rukey Jan General 93.6 4–7 September 

2 JK7232182 243551268220 Tabir Muzaffar General 89.6 4–7 September 

3 JK7273988 433310026643 Abid Riyaz Bhat General 87 4–7 September 

4 JK7248880 243551664547 Samir Rasheed General 86.8 4–7 September 

5 JK7247518 433310023781 Saqlain Bashir General 81.4 4–7 September 

6 JK7228795 243551510763 Shakir Rehman General 78.8 4–7 September 

7 JK7115828 433310001984 Sehrab Sajad RBA 66.2 4–7 September 

8 JK7144907 433310008338 Arsalan Yaqoob General 66.2 4–7 September 

9 JK7259396 243550455888 Qurat Ul Ain General 66.2 4–7 September 

10 JK7135211 243551173365 Oubaid Yaqoob General 63.8 4–7 September 

11 JK7244942 243551366126 Owais Nissar General 63.6 4–7 September 

12 JK7190166 433310017132 Sajid Mushtaq General 62.8 4–7 September 

13 JK7190246 433310017178 Sajid Mushtaq General 62.8 4–7 September 

14 JK7210363 433310020179 Faisal Ahmad Dar General 60.8 4–7 September 

15 JK7279397 243551322228 Shahbaz Ahmed General 54 4–7 September 

16 JK7215876 433310015043 Syed Mudasir Ali Kazami General 51.8 4–7 September 
 

 

KU: BACHELORS (HONOURS) WITH PHYSICS AS MAJOR 

S.No. Form No. Registration No. Name Category Percentage Verification Date 

1 JK7151174 433310009078 Musaib Bashir Shah General 92.2 4–7 September 

2 JK7206211 433310019347 Aroosha Arif General 91.6 4–7 September 

3 JK7148953 433310008477 Musaib Skinder RBA 89 4–7 September 

4 JK7219831 433310018279 Aatif Nisar RBA 87.2 4–7 September 

5 JK7210855 433310020085 Musaib Fayaz General 87.2 4–7 September 

6 JK7274013 433310026643 Abid Riyaz Bhat General 87 4–7 September 

7 JK7196663 433310018320 Najeeb Manzoor General 86 4–7 September 

8 JK7168757 433310013102 Shayista Manzoor RBA 85.4 4–7 September 

9 JK7160750 433310011819 Takreem Ahmad Naik RBA 85.4 4–7 September 
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10 JK7226905 243550063611 Musaib Ahmad Bhat RBA 84 4–7 September 

11 JK7292569 243551031537 Safoora Jan General 81.83 4–7 September 

12 JK7126323 433310003147 Aabid Yousf General 82.2 4–7 September 

13 JK7263984 433310025424 Aabid Yousf General 82.2 4–7 September 

14 JK7133063 433310006258 Danish Reyaz General 80.6 4–7 September 

15 JK7150698 433310008898 Kifayat Sikander RBA 78.6 4–7 September 

16 JK7209310 243551659256 Thoker Muneer Bashir General 77.6 4–7 September 

17 JK7278138 433310026423 Akash Ahmad Dar General 77.4 4–7 September 

18 JK7228665 433310021969 Lasim Gulzar General 77.4 4–7 September 

19 JK7158312 433310008850 Ukseema Nazir RBA 77.2 4–7 September 

20 JK7252900 433310021816 Liyaqat Majeed General 77.2 4–7 September 

21 JK7154603 243551522032 Urooja Showket General 75.4 4–7 September 

22 JK7228076 243550279113 Heena Mehmood RBA 75.2 4–7 September 

23 JK7202966 433310019119 Rabiyah Bashir General 75.2 4–7 September 

24 JK7164928 433310012654 Shahid Razaq Baba General 74.6 4–7 September 

25 JK7124959 433310004434 Tawqeerul Hassan Wani General 73.6 4–7 September 

26 JK7290115 243550410618 Humyra Ajaz General 73.6 4–7 September 

27 JK7191842 433310003009 Mohsin Ayoub Bhat General 72.8 4–7 September 

28 JK7228438 433310001971 Dar Aatif Luqman General 71.8 4–7 September 

29 JK7130001 433310005382 Faizan Ahmad Wani RBA 70.4 4–7 September 

30 JK7165800 243550682011 Sidrah Bilal General 70.2 4–7 September 

31 JK7225403 433310020886 Zaira Khan General 69.2 4–7 September 

32 JK7151609 433310009169 Muntazir Gulzar Waza RBA 68 4–7 September 

33 JK7260025 433310025103 Tushawar Fayaz General 67.8 4–7 September 

34 JK7195049 243551281340 Mohsin Manzoor RBA 67 4–7 September 

35 JK7151858 243551276714 Afshana Nazir General 65.6 4–7 September 

36 JK7185134 433310016209 Masroor Farooq General 65.6 4–7 September 

37 JK7153107 433310006347 Yasir Ahmad Sheikh General 63 4–7 September 

38 JK7153026 243551409285 Shahid Ahmad Thoker RBA 63 4–7 September 

39 JK7190253 433310017178 Sajid Mushtaq General 62.8 4–7 September 

40 JK7287527 433310028205 Zeeshan Nazir General 62.6 4–7 September 

41 JK7191738 433310015957 Zubair Ahmad Wani General 61.2 4–7 September 

42 JK7237494 433310022767 Ummer Bilal General 61 4–7 September 

43 JK7132430 433310006262 Fazila Fayaz General 58.6 4–7 September 

44 JK7279409 243551322228 Shahbaz Ahmed General 54 4–7 September 

45 JK7240057 243551248083 Saqib Ramzan General 53.6 4–7 September 

46 JK7215878 433310015043 Syed Mudasir Ali Kazami General 51.8 4–7 September 

47 JK7216649 433310020818 Tajamul Islam General 51.4 4–7 September 

 


